Championnat LD CD77 - 06.11.11
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CORNE BICHE

MACLE Bruno
MOREY Etienne
CHASTEL Vincent
FUCHS Baptiste

Circuit A H21/H35 (12)

7707IF
7720IF
7716IF
7720IF

FERNANDES ANTUNES Ron 7716IF

SOUCAT Cyril
HALLAY Dominique
MOREL Olivier
HAYER Nicolas
RAIMBAULT Juste
RORA Sebastien
DANTIN Christophe

BONNEAU Maxime
GODEFROQOY Bruno

RAIMBAULT Philippe

TOUSSAINT Stéphane
DALIER Sylvain
SENTAGNE Francois
SELLIER J-Marc
MUGICA Yvan
SILVAIN Frédéric

GILLARD Hugues
HEROUARD Thierry
PIGACHE Eric
DELAVEAU Patrice
BONNEAU Paul
FLOQUET Patrick
FINAUD-GUYOT Lionel
TOMASSI Jean Marc
PARIS Bertrand
CARRIE Laurent

BONNEAU Mathilde
LOUVET Eloise
JOLIVEAU Elodie

OLIVIER Sandra
MISZOVITS Andrea
RENAULT Isabelle

CLOUZEAU Jacques
RORA Jose
HURTAUD J-Yves
CHARIAU J-Marc
ESTIVAL J-Luc
GODEFROY Rene
DEROSIN Gilles
DUBOIS Philippe
PORTRON Alain
ADOLPHE Philippe
GIESI Maurice
DELAGE J-Gilles
LECONTE Gilbert
COMBAT Bruno
KARPYN Christian

7720IF
77091F
7707IF
7720IF
7703IF
7719IF
7720IF

OPA MONTIGNY
TOM MEAUX
BALISE 77

TOM MEAUX
BALISE 77

TOM MEAUX
USM/CO

OPA MONTIGNY
TOM MEAUX
CSLG MELUN
ERCO

TOM MEAUX

Circuit A H20 (2)

7719IF
77071F
Circuit B
7703IF

ERCO
OPA MONTIGNY
H418 (1)

CSLG MELUN

Circuit B H40 (6)

7703IF
7719IF
7701IF
77071F
7722IF
77071F
Circuit B
7716IF
7707IF
77071F
7707IF
7719IF
7709IF
7716IF
7719IF
7716IF
7709IF

CSLG MELUN
ERCO

CSA CNSD
OPA MONTIGNY
ASSAP 77

OPA MONTIGNY
H45 (10)
BALISE 77

OPA MONTIGNY
OPA MONTIGNY
OPA MONTIGNY
ERCO

USM/CO
BALISE 77
ERCO
BALISE 77
USM/CO

Circuit C - D21/D35 (3)

77191F
7707IF
7720IF
Circuit C
7716IF
7707IF
7716IF

ERCO
OPA MONTIGNY
TOM MEAUX

- D35 (3)

BALISE 77
OPA MONTIGNY
BALISE 77

Circuit C - H50 (17)

7707IF
7719IF
7703IF
7715IF
77091F
7707IF
7707IF
7709IF
77091F
7716IF
77091F
7709IF
77161F
7709IF
7703IF

OPA MONTIGNY
ERCO

CSLG MELUN
AS SAMOIS
USM/CO

OPA MONTIGNY
OPA MONTIGNY
USM/CO
USM/CO

BALISE 77
USM/CO
USM/CO

BALISE 77
USM/CO

CSLG MELUN

H21
H21
H21
H21
H35
H21
H21
H35
H21
H21
H21
H21

H20
H20

H18

H40
H40
H40
H40
H40
H40

H45
H45
H45
H45
H45
H45
H45
H45
H45
H45

D21
D21
D21

D35
D35
D35

H50
H50
H50
H50
H50
H50
H50
H50
H50
H50
H50
H50
H50
H50
H50

01:19:53
01:23:18
01:25:59
01:31:56
01:36:15
01:37:24
01:47:01
01:58:23
02:02:02
Abandon
pm
pm

01:14:04
01:25:36

01:07:36

00:55:09
01:13:31
01:19:09
01:20:40
01:29:09
01:33:29

01:01:58
01:07:54
01:21:29
01:28:45
01:32:45
01:53:57
01:55:55
02:10:23
02:29:31
pm

01:26:40
01:27:34
pm

00:54:14
01:11:57
01:52:33

00:49:09
00:53:08
01:00:05
01:00:37
01:01:17
01:02:18
01:02:19
01:03:12
01:12:53
01:20:42
01:33:42
01:37:44
01:59:55
02:00:13
02:07:14
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LEGRAND Christian
MAINE Laurent

BARDES Philippe
PREVOST Patrick
HALLAY J-Pierre
BOILEUX Joel

GIRE Camille
BONNEAU Catherine
RORA Isabelle

CLET Arlette
VILLAME Uli

ESTIVAL Thierry
VIRLOGEUX César

KLEIN Pierre
DUPRE Jacques
CHARIAU Michel

ESTIVAL Solene
ADAM-CUVILLIER Noémie
GUYON Lise

TOUSSAINT Charlotte

COMBAT Alexandre

PREVOST Pascale
LECONTE Sylvie
HALLAY Claudine

VARDANEGA Odile
LABEUR Roselyne

SIMONET Jean
GAWSEWITCH Gerald

LECERF Laura
DALIER Mathilde

VANNIER Emie
TOUSSAINT Perrine
WERKOFF Marie

AUBLET Nicolas
DELAVEAU Alexis
TOUSSAINT Tom
HEROUARD Yuri
WERKOFF Cyprien

GUYON Paul
SELLIER Mathis

7707IF OPA MONTIGNY

7707IF OPA MONTIGNY
Circuit C - H55 (4)

7701IF CSA CNSD

7707IF OPA MONTIGNY

7709IF USM/CO

7716lF BALISE 77
Circuit D - D45 (5)

7707IF OPA MONTIGNY

7719IF ERCO

7719IF ERCO

7709IF USM/CO

7719IF ERCO
Circuit D - H16 (3)

7709IF USM/CO

7716lF BALISE 77
Circuit D - H60 (3)

7701IF CSA CNSD

7722IF ASSAP 77

7715IF AS SAMOIS
Circuit E- D14 (4)

7709IF USM/CO

7703IF CSLG MELUN

77071F OPA MONTIGNY

7703IF CSLG MELUN
Circuit E - H14 (1)

7709IF USM/CO
Circuit E - D50 (3)

7707IF OPA MONTIGNY

7716IF BALISE 77

7709IF USM/CO
Circuit E - D55 (1)

7707IF OPA MONTIGNY
Circuit E - D60 (1)

7707IF OPA MONTIGNY
Circuit E - H65 (2)

7707IF OPA MONTIGNY

77071F OPA MONTIGNY
Circuit F- D12 (1)

7716IF BALISE 77

7716lF BALISE 77
Circuit F- D10 (2)

7703IF CSLG MELUN

7703IF CSLG MELUN

7703IF CSLG MELUN
Circuit F - H12 (5)

7703IF CSLG MELUN

77071F OPA MONTIGNY

7703IF CSLG MELUN

77071F OPA MONTIGNY

7703IF CSLG MELUN
Circuit F - H10 (2)

7707IF OPA MONTIGNY

77071F OPA MONTIGNY

H50
H50

H55
H55
H55
H55

D45
D45
D45
D45
D45

H16
H16

H60
H60
H60

D14
D14
D14
D14

H14

D50
D50
D50

D55

D60

H65
H65

D12
D12

D10
D10
D10

H12
H12
H12
H12
H12

H10
H10

pm
pm

00:57:14
01:02:28
01:39:58
01:53:46

01:03:24
01:06:56
01:09:55
01:40:38
02:01:57

00:45:53
00:48:54

00:54:38
01:46:39
01:59:46

00:44:18
01:04:09
01:04:44
01:18:15

01:22:57

00:37:27
01:27:03
01:50:32

01:13:59

00:57:25

00:47:14
pm

00:54:34
01:05:54

00:51:19
01:11:57
01:15:09

00:33:23
00:44:18
00:49:11
00:51:12
01:07:22

01:03:23
01:34:07



